RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

101 - 5000 M JALAN KAKI WANITA DIAMOND - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 27:41.10 Nurul Ashikin Hussin UMP 0000
National Record [JIQ 21:30.90 Yuan Yufang 1998
Heat 1 Start Time: 06:22 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
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KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024

Timing by Innotex

Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
08 - 10 November 2024
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5000 M JALAN KAKI WANITA DIAMOND

Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1

Bib

449

506

479

478

507

409

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name
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Team

UMPSA

UPSI

UPM

UPM

UPSI

MSU

Result

28:04.14

30:20.63

31:27.73

32:51.72

36:29.15

40:10.16

Remark

Timing by Innotex

KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024

Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
08 - 10 November 2024
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KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024
Timing by Innotex Stadium UNISZA Terengganu Powered by IGIS
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