



RESULT

101 - 5000 M JALAN KAKI WANITA DIAMOND - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
Championship Record CR	27:41.10	Nurul Ashikin Hussin	UMP	0000	
National Record NR	21:30.90	Yuan Yufang		1998	

Heat 1		Start Time: 06:22 pm				
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark

Approved by TD:	
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date:	





RESULT

5000 M JALAN KAKI WANITA DIAMOND

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	449		UMPSA	28:04.14	
2	1	506		UPSI	30:20.63	
3	1	479		UPM	31:27.73	
4	1	478		UPM	32:51.72	
5	1	507		UPSI	36:29.15	
6	1	409		MSU	40:10.16	

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: ____





RESULT